Disaster Medicine 1 

regarding the subscription to electronic scientific databases and printed periodicals for 2026 at the 
Medical University – Varna. 

The Academic Council approves the subscription to electronic scientific databases for 2026 amounting 
to USD 56,036.45 including VAT (fifty-six thousand thirty-six US dollars and 45 cents), as follows: 

 AccessMedicine – USD 23,568.35 including VAT; 
 AccessPharmacy – USD 10,964.10 including VAT; 
 UpToDate – USD 21,504.00 including VAT. 

Subscription to printed scientific periodicals for 2026 amounts to BGN 14,045.76 including VAT 
(fourteen thousand forty-five leva and 0.76). 

Appendix: List of titles of the periodicals included in the 2026 subscription. 

regarding the allocation of funds to support publication activity from the subsidy for research or 
artistic-creative activity inherent to higher education institutions, and for the publication of textbooks